Musharbash Contents

CONTENTS

Illustrations
Acknowledgments
Note on spelling and orthography

Everyday life in a remote Aboriginal settlement
Camps, houses and ngurra

Transforming jilimi

In the jilimi: mobility

In the jilimi: immediacy

In the jilimi: intimacy

Intimacy, mobility and immediacy during the day

0 N &\ N W N =

Tamsin’s fantasy
Conclusion

Appendix: Yuendumu infrastructure
Glossary

Notes

Bibliography

Index

www.aboriginalstudiespress.com

vi
vil

26
46
59
77
95
112
139
150

158
163
167
183
194





