Musharbash Contents

CONTENTS

Illustrations		vi
Acknowledgments		vii
Note on spelling and orthography		X
1	Everyday life in a remote Aboriginal settlement	1
2	Camps, houses and ngurra	26
3	Transforming jilimi	46
4	In the jilimi: mobility	59
5	In the jilimi: immediacy	77
6	In the jilimi: intimacy	95
7	Intimacy, mobility and immediacy during the day	112
8	Tamsin's fantasy	139
	Conclusion	150
Appendix: Yuendumu infrastructure		158
Glossary		163
Notes		167
Bibliography		183
Index		194